
Ë
I

C
4
6
 (

M
0
0

9
2
) 

T
O

 O
S

H
A

K
A

T
I

M
0092 to O

ngw
ediva

B
1
 (T

0
1
1
2
)

Ondangwa

Extension 9

Ondangwa

Proper

Ondangwa

Extension 1

Ondangwa

Extension 4

Ondangwa

Extension 8

Ondangwa

Extension 5

Ondangwa

Extension 6

Ondangwa

Extension 3

Ondangwa

Extension 7

Ondangwa

Extension 2

Ondangwa

Extension 14

Ondangwa

Extension 13

Ondangwa

Extension 28

Ondangwa

Extension 18
Ondangwa

Extension 20

Ondangwa

Extension 21

Ondangwa

Extension 23

Ondangwa

Extension 22

Ondangwa

Extension 17
Ondangwa

Extension 11

Ondangwa

Extension 12

Ondangwa

Extension 19

Ondangwa

Extension 24

Ondangwa

Extension 30

Ondangwa

Extension 16

Ondangwa

Extension 37

Ondangwa

Extension 39

Uupopo

Proper

Uupopo

Extension 1

Ondangwa

Extension 25

Ondangwa

Extension 26

Ondangwa

Extension 27

Ptn 55

Portion 55

Oshitayi

Extension 12
Oshitayi

Extension 13

Oshitayi

Extension 16Oshitayi

Extension 16

Oshitayi

Extension 11

Oshitayi

Extension 10
Oshitayi

Extension 8

Oshitayi

Extension 9

Omashaka

Oshitayi

Proper
Oshitayi

Extension 2

Oshitayi

Extension 15

Oshitayi

Extension 9

Oshitayi

Extension 7

Oshitayi

Extension 4

Oshitayi

Extension 1

Oshitayi

Extension 14

Ondangwa

Extension 31

Ondangwa

Extension 32
Ondangwa

Extension 33

Ondangwa

Extension 34

Okangwena

Ondangwa

Extension 44

Ondangwa

Extension 45

Onatsi

Proper

Oshitayi

Extension 3

Oshitayi

Extension 5

Ondangwa

Extension 46Ondangwa

Extension 38

1 : 50 000

0 275 550 825 1,100137.5
Meters

DRAW N DRAW ING NO

O N D A N G W AO N D A N G W A

DATE REVISION PLAN NO

NOTE:

SIGNATURE DATE

O N D A N G W AO N D A N G W A

OND009-1

DATE

July 2023

All measurements & sizes given are approximate.

No Residential erf shall be smaller than 300m² in size.

LOCALITY MAP

L e g e n dL e g e n d

L O C A L I T Y  O F  E R F  5 7 4 2 ,  O N D A N G W A  E X T E N S I O N  2 6L O C A L I T Y  O F  E R F  5 7 4 2 ,  O N D A N G W A  E X T E N S I O N  2 6

PTN 14

Ondangwa Airport

Army Base

B1 (T0112)

Remainder of the F arm

Ondangw a Townlands No. 882

Remainder of the Farm Ondangwa

Town & Tow nlands N o. 882

STUBENRAUCH

PLANNING CONSULTANTS

TOWN AND REGIONAL PLANNERS
PO Box 4 1404

Wind hoek

Na mibia

email: spc@spc.com.na

Tel:  061-251189

Tel:  061-252490

Fax: 061-252157

Erf 5742

7202

5599

5742

5745

5743

5744

5581

5598

5584

5585 5596

5595

5586

5594

5587
5593

5588

5589

5592

5572 5590

5579

5591
5578

5577

5570

5580

5573

5597

RE/Ptn 50

RE/Ptn 50

5491

5390

5389

I N S E TI N S E T

BB

Townlands Boundary

Railway

Extension Boundary

Cadastral Boundary

Z o n i n gZ o n i n g

District Road

Main Road

Trunk Road

D3606

D
3
6

0
5

I
0 20 40 60 8010

Meters
1:2,000

Public Open Space

Erf 5742

Erf 5742


